Friday, February 13, 2026

CURRENCY

INTERBANK RATE

INDICES

ASK MID RATE

BID RATE

ASK RATE

MID RATE

ZWG

ZWG

ZWG

USD

1.0000

24.9217

26.1997

25.5607

15.97425
136115
153.09500
18.35000
0.07285
0.77010
1,733.67000
0.70785
137988
63.88500
9.54665
8.93455
136175
1.18630
6.90660
90.73700
0.60335
6.29670
4,984.69000
64.95000
31.10000
155.74500
15.96475
45.90000
3.89650
15.96400
0.39775
46.85000
5.21250
2,595.00000
77.21000
129.00000
2.21625
188.54000
2,194.07500
7.43295
7.78295
1,397.00000
569.23000




